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10:00AM
1:00PM
4:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
4:30PM/5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00AM
4:30PM/5:00PM

10:00AM

5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
4:30PM/5:00PM

1:30PM
4:30PM/5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00AM
5:00PM

10:00AM

4:30PM/5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

10:00AM
1:30PM
5:00PM

1:30PM
10:00AM
1:30PM

4:30PM/5:00PM

1:30PM
4:30PM/5:00PM

8:00AM
1:30PM

4:30PM/5:00PM

4:30PM/5:00PM

4:30PM/5:00PM

10:00AM

1:30PM
5:00PM

Doubleday Field Schedule
May 2025

Concord High School
Concord High School
Concord High School

Gateway Regional High School
Shepaug Valley High School
Cooperstown Varsity

Corinth High School
Maple Hill High School

Salem Washington Academy

Windsor Black Knights
Moriah Vikings

Montgomery High School Green
Cooperstown Varsity

Cohoes High School Varsity
Windham-Ashland-Jewett HS
Blue Ridge Raiders
Waterford-Halfmoon

Cooperstown Varsity

South Seneca/Romulus Falcons
Cooperstown Varsity

Argyle Scots
Northeastern Clinton Cougars

Ticonderoga High School

Chazy Central Rural School

Hartford Central School Tanaforts

Bishop Brady High School

Bridgeton High School
Stockbridge Valley Cougers

Tri-Valley Central School District
Cooperstown Varsity
Heuveton Bulldogs

Homer Trojans

Homer Trojans

Mohonasen Central School
Morris Catholic Crusaders
Nanticoke Trojans

North Reading High School
Livingston Manor/Roscoe
Sidney Sabers

Cooperstown Varsity

NYSEDC
Cooperstown Varsity

Hall of Fame Event
Hall of Fame Event

Cooperstown Varsity
Cooperstown Varsity
Cooperstown Varsity
Capital City Clippers

Wilbraham Falcons
Wilbraham Falcons

'S
VS
'S

'S

VS

'S

'S

VS

'S

'S
VS

VS
'S

'S

'S

'S

VS

'S

'S
VS

VS

'S

VS

'S

'S

'S
VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS
'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S
VS

Souhegan HS and Dover HS
Souhegan HS and Dover HS
Souhegan HS and Dover HS

Gloucester High School
TBD
Poland

Mayfield High School
Hoosick Falls High School
TBD

Binghamton Patriots
TBD

Montgomery High School Gold
Sauquoit

Burnt Hill Baseball
Stamford/Jefferson High School
Holy Cross Crusaders

Hoosic Valey

New York Mills

Middleburgh
TBD

Berlin-New Lebanon
TBD
Galway High School

Northern Adirondack Central School

Glens Falls
Hopkinton High School

Arthur P. Schalick High School
Madison Blue Devils

Ellenville

Waterville

Edwards-Knox Central School
Dryden High School

Dryden High School

TBD

Mount Markham Mustangs
Hanover Hawkeyes
Stoneham High School
Liberty Central School District
Deposit/Hancock Eagles

Herkimer

NYSEDC
Frankfort/Schuylar

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD



