Doubleday Field Schedule May 2025

May	1	10:00AM 1:00PM 4:00PM	Concord High School Concord High School Concord High School	VS VS VS	Souhegan HS and Dover HS Souhegan HS and Dover HS Souhegan HS and Dover HS
May	2	10:00AM 1:30PM 4:30PM/5:00PM	Gateway Regional High School Shepaug Valley High School Cooperstown Varsity	VS VS VS	Gloucester High School TBD Poland
May	3	10:00AM 1:30PM 5:00PM	Corinth High School Maple Hill High School Salem Washington Academy	VS VS	Mayfield High School Hoosick Falls High School TBD
May	4	1:30PM	Windsor Black Knights	vs vs	Binghamton Patriots
Mov	-	5:00PM	Moriah Vikings	VS	TBD Mantagement High School Cold
May	5	10:00AM 4:30PM/5:00PM	Montgomery High School Green Cooperstown Varsity	VS VS	Montgomery High School Gold Sauquoit
May	6	10:00AM	Cohoes High School Varsity	vs	Burnt Hill Baseball
May	7	5:00PM	Windham-Ashland-Jewett HS	vs	Stamford/Jefferson High School
May	8	10:00AM	Blue Ridge Raiders	VS	Holy Cross Crusaders
		1:30PM	Waterford-Halfmoon	VS	Hoosic Valey
		4:30PM/5:00PM	Cooperstown Varsity	VS	New York Mills
May	9	1:30PM 4:30PM/5:00PM	South Seneca/Romulus Falcons Cooperstown Varsity	vs vs	Middleburgh TBD
May	10	10:00AM	Argyle Scots	VS	Berlin-New Lebanon
		1:30PM	Northeastern Clinton Cougars	VS	TBD
		5:00PM	Ticonderoga High School	VS	Galway High School
May	11	10:00AM	Chazy Central Rural School	VS	Northern Adirondack Central School
		1:30PM	Hartford Central School Tanaforts	VS	Glens Falls
		5:00PM	Bishop Brady High School	VS	Hopkinton High School
May	12	10:00AM 5:00PM	Bridgeton High School Stockbridge Valley Cougers	vs vs	Arthur P. Schalick High School Madison Blue Devils
May	13	10:00AM	Tri-Valley Central School District	VS	Ellenville
May	14	4:30PM/5:00PM	Cooperstown Varsity	VS	Waterville
May	16	10:00AM	Heuveton Bulldogs	VS	Edwards-Knox Central School
,		1:30PM	Homer Trojans	VS	Dryden High School
		5:00PM	Homer Trojans	VS	Dryden High School
May	17	10:00AM	Mohonasen Central School	VS	TBD
		1:30PM	Morris Catholic Crusaders	VS	Mount Markham Mustangs
		5:00PM	Nanticoke Trojans	VS	Hanover Hawkeyes
May	18	1:30PM	North Reading High School	vs	Stoneham High School
May	19	10:00AM	Livingston Manor/Roscoe	VS	Liberty Central School District
-		1:30PM	Sidney Sabers	VS	Deposit/Hancock Eagles
		4:30PM/5:00PM	Cooperstown Varsity	VS	Herkimer
May	22	1:30PM	NYSEDC	VS	NYSEDC
,		4:30PM/5:00PM	Cooperstown Varsity	VS	Frankfort/Schuylar
May	24	8:00AM	Hall of Fame Event		
iviay	24	1:30PM	Hall of Fame Event		
May	27	4:30PM/5:00PM	Cooperstown Varsity	VS	TBD
May	28	4:30PM/5:00PM	Cooperstown Varsity	vs	TBD
May	29	4:30PM/5:00PM	Cooperstown Varsity	vs	TBD
May	31	10:00AM	Capital City Clippers	VS	TBD
	٠,	1:30PM	Wilbraham Falcons	VS	TBD
		5:00PM	Wilbraham Falcons	VS	TBD